wiha@

Soft Grip Dual Drive Ball End Hex T-
Handle Inch Chrome Finish 10 Piece

Set

: AW

Details

Wiha Soft Grip Handle for maximum working comfort

Ergonomic Shape for real Power

Especially useful for loosing or tightening screws that are hard to move
Permanant Molded On Handle with vibration abserbing inner core
Wiha special chrome-vanadium-molybdenum tool stesl

Through hardened for best wear resistance

Corrosion protected Hard Chrome Finish

Ball End enables fastening and unfastening at an angle of up to 257

Set includes
3132, Tl64, 18, 9/64, 5/32, 316, 7732, 1/4, 516, 3/8"

SKU

Weight (lbs)
Head Type
RoHS Compliant
Pieces In Set

Handle Style

Hex
Inch Sizes

Additional Info

54087

21500

ball end hex inch

Yes

10

T-Handle

332
764"
118"

9/64"
532"
316"
732"
14"

516"
3"






