

Soft Grip Dual Drive Ball End Hex T-Handle Inch Chrome Finish 10 Piece Set



Details

Wiha Soft Grip Handle for maximum working comfort Ergonomic Shape for real Power

Especially useful for loosing or tightening screws that are hard to move Permanent Molded On Handle with vibration absorbing inner core Wiha special chrome-vanadium-molybdenum tool steel

Through hardened for best wear resistance

Corrosion protected Hard Chrome Finish

Ball End enables fastening and unfastening at an angle of up to 25°

Set includes

3/32, 7/64, 1/8, 9/64, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8"

Additional Info

SKU	54097		
Weight (lbs)	2.1500		
Head Type	ball end hex inch		
RoHS Compliant	Yes		
Pieces In Set	10		
Handle Style	T-Handle		
Hex Inch Sizes	3/32" 7/64" 1/8" 9/64" 5/32" 3/16" 7/32" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8"		